

COMPETITIONSJUMPER WARNING CARD

145 Pacific Avenue, Winnipeg, MB R3B 2Z6 Phone: 204-925-5718

email: mhc.admin@sportmanitoba.ca www.manitobahorsecouncil.ca

Section A (below) to be submitted to MHC and the Competition Organizing Committee

Competition		Competition #			
Competition Organizer		Date			
Rule Violation Article #		Email			
Competitor:					
(name)			(signature)		
MHC #		Accepts Does Not Accept	this warning above offence.		ct to the
Steward Information:					
(name)		(signature)			
Email					
Please provide Jumper Warning Card be					
JUMPER WA	ARNI	NG CARD			
 In cases of violation of Schooling Rules, the following procedure with Person Responsible for the infraction a Warning Card documenting to the imposing of a penalty. If the Person Responsible refuses to accept the Warning Card, the the imposing of a penalty. If the Person Responsible accepts the Warning Card, it will act as a will should the same Person Responsible be given two more Warning Card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the first card, the case shall be submitted to MHC for a decidence of the first card, the first card,	the rule e card v varning of eards at t	violation. vill immediately be su only, and any penalty w the same or any other	ubmitted to MHC will be deferred. MHC competition	for a decision	regarding
Competition:					
Rule Violation and Article #					
Name Warning Card Issued to:					
Name of Issuing Steward:				_	